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IV Trofeo 226ERS
Castellon, 9 - 10/12/2023

Prueba 17 Masc., 800m Libre 14 - 55 años
10/12/2023 - 10:10 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. GRANELL VALLES, Alex 03 Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 8:16.31 713
Record Trofeo 226´ERS

100m: 58.92 58.92 300m: 3:05.50 1:03.36 500m: 5:11.46 1:02.76 700m: 7:15.02 1:01.36
200m: 2:02.14 1:03.22 400m: 4:08.70 1:03.20 600m: 6:13.66 1:02.20 800m: 8:16.31 1:01.29

2. BLANCO SANCHEZ, David 05 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 8:20.06 697
100m: 59.69 59.69 300m: 3:06.18 1:03.13 500m: 5:12.02 1:03.07 700m: 7:18.71 1:03.42
200m: 2:03.05 1:03.36 400m: 4:08.95 1:02.77 600m: 6:15.29 1:03.27 800m: 8:20.06 1:01.35

3. YEGRES COTTIN, Andres 02 C.N. Barcelona 8:21.75 690
100m: 58.42 58.42 300m: 3:05.37 1:03.29 500m: 5:11.88 1:03.58 700m: 7:19.14 1:03.59
200m: 2:02.08 1:03.66 400m: 4:08.30 1:02.93 600m: 6:15.55 1:03.67 800m: 8:21.75 1:02.61

4. CHAVARRIA MITJAVILA, Joan 05 C.N. Vinaros 8:23.10 684
100m: 1:00.57 1:00.57 300m: 3:07.54 1:03.62 500m: 5:14.06 1:03.07 700m: 7:21.05 1:03.28
200m: 2:03.92 1:03.35 400m: 4:10.99 1:03.45 600m: 6:17.77 1:03.71 800m: 8:23.10 1:02.05

5. MAS ANTOLI, Iker 05 C.N. Vinaros 8:24.92 677
100m: 59.65 59.65 300m: 3:07.12 1:04.16 500m: 5:15.72 1:04.15 700m: 7:23.42 1:03.70
200m: 2:02.96 1:03.31 400m: 4:11.57 1:04.45 600m: 6:19.72 1:04.00 800m: 8:24.92 1:01.50

6. PEIRO PORCAR, Joan 04 Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 8:28.38 663
100m: 1:00.16 1:00.16 300m: 3:07.11 1:03.75 500m: 5:15.30 1:03.94 700m: 7:24.32 1:04.52
200m: 2:03.36 1:03.20 400m: 4:11.36 1:04.25 600m: 6:19.80 1:04.50 800m: 8:28.38 1:04.06

7. JUAN MONTAGUT, Alvaro 06 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 8:31.62 651
100m: 1:00.34 1:00.34 300m: 3:07.94 1:04.13 500m: 5:17.73 1:04.91 700m: 7:28.51 1:05.53
200m: 2:03.81 1:03.47 400m: 4:12.82 1:04.88 600m: 6:22.98 1:05.25 800m: 8:31.62 1:03.11

8. LAOURARI BELLOUMI, Wacim Mohamed07 C.N. Tenis Elche 8:48.03 592
100m: 1:00.96 1:00.96 300m: 3:11.91 1:06.01 500m: 5:26.77 1:07.72 700m: 7:41.59 1:07.10
200m: 2:05.90 1:04.94 400m: 4:19.05 1:07.14 600m: 6:34.49 1:07.72 800m: 8:48.03 1:06.44

9. BELDA GARCIA, Aitor 03 C.N. Ferca-San Jose 8:51.52 580
100m: 1:01.64 1:01.64 300m: 3:15.23 1:07.05 500m: 5:29.96 1:07.08 700m: 7:45.71 1:07.74
200m: 2:08.18 1:06.54 400m: 4:22.88 1:07.65 600m: 6:37.97 1:08.01 800m: 8:51.52 1:05.81

10. NAVARRO RODRIGUEZ, Jorge 06 C.N. Tenis Elche 8:51.80 579
100m: 1:01.49 1:01.49 300m: 3:13.74 1:07.04 500m: 5:28.72 1:07.79 700m: 7:44.79 1:08.56
200m: 2:06.70 1:05.21 400m: 4:20.93 1:07.19 600m: 6:36.23 1:07.51 800m: 8:51.80 1:07.01

11. ACHOR GRANELL, Izan 05 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 9:00.28 552
100m: 1:03.31 1:03.31 300m: 3:18.57 1:08.20 500m: 5:35.27 1:08.05 700m: 7:52.56 1:08.90
200m: 2:10.37 1:07.06 400m: 4:27.22 1:08.65 600m: 6:43.66 1:08.39 800m: 9:00.28 1:07.72

Baja TALAVERA DELGADO, Jeronimo 07 C.N. San Vicente


